
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2230 1 HIWASSEE DR & COOSA DR PM ONLY 1:32 PM Ms. Taylor-Bell

2 TRAILS END CIR & LEXINGTON DR (t/a on Lexington) 5:45 AM 1:28 PM
3 HAMPTON MEADOWS DR & GREEN ISLAND ROAD 5:50 AM 1:24 PM
4 FORESTBROOKE WY & STRATFORD HILLS DR 5:55 AM 1:22 PM
5 113 OLD HWY 96 6:03 AM 1:19 PM
6 THIRD AVE, BO & SECOND ST, BO PM ONLY 12:43 PM
7 CHISOM TRL & APACHE LANE 6:14 AM 12:47 PM
8 CHISOM TRL & DELUNA DR (t/a in Cul-de-sac) 6:14 AM 12:47 PM
9 ADIRONDAC WY & CATSKILL LN (S) 6:19 AM 12:52 PM

10 ADIRONDAC WY & POCONO CT 6:20 AM 12:53 PM
11 BELLWOOD AVE & BELLWOOD AVE 6:22 AM 12:55 PM
12 MORGAN RANCH CIR & TAYLORS RANCH (t/a on Taylor Ranch) 6:24 AM 12:58 PM
13 RUSTIC LIVE OAK TRL & TWISTED LAUREL LANE (t/a) 6:28 AM 1:01 PM
14 LARKWOOD BEND & SOUTHERN WOODS TRL 6:31 AM 1:05 PM
15 OLD PERRY ROAD & EAST BOB WHITE ROAD 6:34 AM 1:07 PM
16 S BLACKBERRY CIR & PLUM ST, KA (W) 6:41 AM 1:12 PM
17 PINEY GROVE ROAD & W HOUSTON DR 6:44 AM 1:15 PM

2230 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2247 1 1932 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (R/S NORTHBOUND) 6:30 AM 12:59 PM Mr. Porter

2 1882 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD 6:31 AM 1:00 PM
3 SPRING CHASE CIR & ROXBURY WY (S) 6:34 AM 1:04 PM
4 WILLOWGATE DR & DOUBLEGATE DR 6:40 AM 12:51 PM
5 LIONS GATE & CASTLE PINES DR 6:42 AM 12:47 PM
6 SAINT BRENDANDS DR & SNOWMASS CT 6:43 AM 12:48 PM
7 CASTLE PINES DR & CHIPPER ST 6:44 AM 12:46 PM
8 GAIL DR & PEGGY LANE 6:46 AM 12:44 PM

2247 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2221 1 2241 MOODY ROAD (R/S - SOUTHBOUND) 6:14 AM 12:40 PM Ms. Smith

2 2251 MOODY ROAD (R/S - SOUTHBOUND) 6:14 AM 12:40 PM
3 CREEK COVE TRL & SHANNON RIDGE DR 6:16 AM 12:42 PM
4 SHANNON RIDGE DR & IDLE RIDGE DR (N) 6:17 AM 12:43 PM
5 MOODY ROAD & HELEN TERR 6:19 AM 12:45 PM
6 SOUTHLAND STATION DR & STATION WY 6:22 AM 12:47 PM
7 LAUREL WOODS DR & WESTON COVE 6:27 AM 12:52 PM
8 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & DEER RUN LANE 6:28 AM 12:53 PM
9 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & PELICAN COVE 6:29 AM 12:54 PM

10 CROWELL DR & MAXWELL DR 6:32 AM 12:57 PM
11 MAXWELL DR & SHERRY LANE 6:33 AM 12:58 PM
12 213 VIRGINIA DARE DR 6:34 AM 12:59 PM
13 WIMBERLY DR & OGLETHORPE CIR 6:40 AM 1:05 PM

2221 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2235 1 717 S PLEASANT HILL ROAD (R/S - SOUTHBOUND) 6:30 AM 12:35 PM Mr. Costello

2 SCOTT BLVD & MATHIS ST 6:31 AM 12:36 PM
3 DRIFTWOOD TERR & S DAVIS DR 6:33 AM 12:38 PM
4 ALMA AVE & PAUL ST 6:35 AM 12:40 PM
5 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (S) 6:37 AM 12:42 PM
6 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (N) 6:39 AM 12:44 PM
7 SHIRLEY DR & ELEANOR CIR 6:40 AM 12:45 PM
8 1440 WATSON BLVD 6:42 AM 12:46 PM
9 ORCHARD WAY @ WEST END AVE (NEAR 334) 6:44 AM 12:49 PM

10 GREENWAY DR & ORCHARD PASS 6:45 AM 12:50 PM
11 MEADOWDALE DR & EAST END AVE 6:47 AM 12:51 PM
12 VESTA DR & NORTHVIEW AVE 6:48 AM 12:52 PM
13 ROBINS DR, WR & S FIFTH ST 6:52 AM 12:56 PM
14 S THIRD ST & DOYLE ST 6:53 AM 12:57 PM

2235 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2226 1 N HOUSTON ROAD & OAKVIEW SQ 6:25 AM 12:50 PM Ms. Henley

2 153 WILLOW AVE 6:26 AM 12:51 PM
3 BERNARD DR & HICKORY ST 6:27 AM 12:52 PM
4 BRIARDALE AVE & HOLLY ST 6:28 AM 12:53 PM
5 DENNIS DR & BRIARDALE AVE 6:29 AM 12:53 PM
6 GORDON ST & ANNE DR, WR 6:30 AM 12:54 PM
7 DIGGS BLVD & ARNOLD BLVD 6:34 AM 12:45 PM
8 DIGGS BLVD & MARSHALL DR 6:34 AM 12:45 PM
9 THOMAS BLVD & TINKER BLVD 6:35 AM 12:44 PM

10 MCARTHUR BLVD & THOMAS BLVD 6:36 AM 12:43 PM
11 WRIGHT DR & MCARTHUR BLVD 6:36 AM 12:43 PM
12 BOOKER ST & ASTOR ST 6:38 AM 12:41 PM
13 DUKE AVE & BELL DR 6:39 AM 12:40 PM
14 DUKE AVE & MYRTLE ST 6:40 AM 12:40 PM

2226 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2307 1 1108 GREEN ST (R/S-WESTBOUND) 6:09 AM 12:40 PM Ms. Harris

2 217 RAVENWOOD WY 6:10 AM 12:41 PM
3 E IMPERIAL CIR & KINGSNOLL DR 6:14 AM 12:04 PM
4 ELBERTA RD & CALHOUN DR (R/S-NORTHBOUND) 6:15 AM 12:45 PM
5 NATIONAL AVE & DUDLEY DR 6:18 AM 1:09 PM
6 FRANCES ST & WARD ST 6:20 AM 12:49 PM
7 WARD ST & SMITH PL 6:21 AM 12:50 PM
8 NORTH AVE, WR & FRANCES ST 6:21 AM 12:50 PM
9 FRANCES ST & RUZELLE ST 6:21 AM 12:50 PM

10 CARROLL DR & WALLACE DR 6:23 AM 12:52 PM
11 CAMELLIA CIR & ANGELA AVE (EAST) 6:24 AM 12:53 PM
12 PARKWAY DR & CAMELLIA CIR (EAST) 6:24 AM 12:54 PM
13 PARKWAY DR & CAMELLIA CIR (W) 6:25 AM 12:54 PM
14 SUNSTEDE ROAD & WENDAN WY 6:27 AM 12:56 PM
15 IVERNESS AVE & GALAN WY 6:27 AM 12:57 PM
16 410 GREEN ST 6:29 AM 12:59 PM
17 112 SUZANNE DR 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
18 OKLAHOMA AVE & DAKOTA PL 6:32 AM 1:02 PM
19 UTAH AVE & VIRGINIA DR, WR 6:33 AM 1:03 PM
20 UTAH AVE & DAKOTA PL 6:34 AM 1:04 PM
21 AMERICAN BLVD & DELAWARE AVE 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
22 AMERICAN BLVD & OKLAHOMA AVE 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
23 DUNMURRY PL & MAULDON CT 6:37 AM 1:07 PM
24 OREGON CT & OREGON TRL 6:38 AM 1:08 PM
25 MADRID ST & MAGNOLIA AVE 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
26 N DAVIS DR, WR & MELVIN ST 6:41 AM 1:11 PM
27 N PAUL ST & OAK AVE 6:44 AM 1:14 PM
28 CHRIS DR, WR & VAREE DR 6:47 AM 1:16 PM
29 CHUCK CIR & VAREE DR 6:48 AM 1:16 PM
30 120 IGNICO DR 6:50 AM 1:18 PM

2307 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2321 1 SILVER CIR & KATHY LANE 6:01 AM 1:21 PM Mr. Bullington

2 CARL VINSON PKWY & HAMPTON APTS 6:08 AM 1:14 PM
3 PRAIRIE BLVD & TUMBLEWEED CIR (WEST) 6:11 AM 1:12 PM
4 113 SCARBOROUGH ROAD 6:13 AM 1:11 PM
5 MASON DR & OLA DR 6:15 AM 1:08 PM
6 ELBERTA ROAD & EASTSIDE DR 6:16 AM 1:08 PM
7 AVALON DR & GALAHAD DR 6:18 AM 1:06 PM
8 CLEMSON DR & CORNELL DR 6:20 AM 1:04 PM
9 MEADOWRIDGE DR & MERCER CT 6:21 AM 1:03 PM

10 129 WAKE FOREST DR 6:23 AM 1:01 PM
11 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE 6:25 AM 12:59 PM
12 JOHNSON RD & STANTON CIR (S) 6:26 AM 12:58 PM
13 GREEN ST & LISA DR (APT ENT) 6:30 AM 12:54 PM
14 1501 GREEN ST 6:30 AM 12:54 PM
15 OAKRIDGE DR & RIDGELAND DR 6:31 AM 12:55 PM
16 MEADOWRIDGE DR & OAKRIDGE DR (WEST) 6:32 AM 12:55 PM
17 MEADOWRIDGE DR & OAKRIDGE DR (EAST) 6:33 AM 12:56 PM
18 209 MARKWOOD DR 6:37 AM 12:50 PM
19 117 EASTLAKE DR 6:39 AM 12:48 PM
20 NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHWIND CT 6:40 AM 12:47 PM
21 NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHFORK CT 6:41 AM 12:46 PM
22 NORTHEAST DR & NORTHLAKE DR 6:42 AM 12:46 PM
23 KING DR & OSCAR CT 6:46 AM 12:40 PM
24 KEITH DR, WR & CAMBELL CT 6:47 AM 12:40 PM

2321 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2304 1 N HOUSTON LAKE RD & BRIANNA DR (R/S NORTHBOUND) 6:24 AM 1:01 PM Ms. Harkley

2 110 DEBORAH DR (MHP ENTRANCE) 6:25 AM 1:02 PM
3 HAMPSHIRE LANE & SURREY DR 6:28 AM 12:58 PM
4 WAKEFIELD DR & HAMPSHIRE LANE 6:29 AM 12:57 PM
5 WAKEFIELD DR & BRISTOL ST 6:30 AM 12:56 PM
6 BRANTLEY ROAD & CALVIN DR 6:31 AM 12:53 PM
7 S CAMBRIDGE DR & SHAMROCK DR 6:33 AM 12:55 PM
8 COLLINS AVE & WEAVER ROAD 6:36 AM 12:51 PM
9 CRESTWOOD CIR & CRESTWOOD CT 6:39 AM 12:48 PM ????

10 ASHLUND DR & HEATHER PL 6:43 AM 12:45 PM
11 407 SENTRY OAKS DR 6:46 AM 12:43 PM

2304 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2243 1 THOMSON ST & PINE TERRACE (R/S-WESTBOUND) 6:00 AM 12:44 PM Mr. Oakes

2 OLD STONE CRSG & ARBOR CREEK 6:04 AM 12:48 PM
3 BONITA WAY & MARLIN TERR 6:06 AM 12:50 PM
4 CENTENNIAL DR & PATRICIA PL 6:07 AM 12:51 PM
5 EMERALD BLVD & SHAMROCK CIR (NORTH) 6:08 AM 12:52 PM
6 EMERALD BLVD & SHAMROCK CIR (S) 6:08 AM 12:52 PM
7 158 EMERALD BLVD (TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC) 6:10 AM 12:54 PM
8 CENTENNIAL DR & CEREMONIAL CT 6:13 AM 12:56 PM
9 AMELIA DR & ALACHUA ST PM ONLY 12:58 PM

10 AMELIA DR & FERNANDINA DR (S) 6:15 AM 12:59 PM
11 BRIGHTON DR & HARTFORD DR 6:18 AM 1:05 PM
12 BRIGHTON DR & BELFAIR DR 6:19 AM 1:06 PM
13 BRIGHTON DR & BELMORE DR 6:20 AM 1:07 PM
14 BRIGHTON DR & HANOVER DR PM ONLY 1:08 PM
15 HANOVER DR & BELFAIR DR 6:22 AM 1:09 PM
16 BURR DR & ARRIE DR (SOUTH) 6:27 AM 1:13 PM
17 319 WAVERLY LANE 6:33 AM 1:18 PM
18 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & VINEYARD TRC 6:34 AM 1:18 PM
19 PEMBROKE PT & ARBOR LN (NORTH) 6:39 AM 1:23 PM
20 101 CAPITOL AVE 6:43 AM 1:28 PM

2321 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2313 1? 311 SMITHVILLE CHURCH ROAD 6:21 AM 12:55 PM Ms. Horne

2 BOWEN DR & ANGEL CT 6:23 AM 12:56 PM
3 SMITHVILLE CHURCH ROAD & GLACIER TRL 6:27 AM 1:01 PM
4 3336 HWY 41 N 6:30 AM 1:03 PM ????
5 115 TOM CHAPMAN BLVD (APT ENT) 6:32 AM 1:05 PM
6 SARAH DR & WILLIAMS ST 6:40 AM 12:43 PM
7 2024 WATSON BLVD (R/S - WESTBOUND) 6:43 AM 12:46 PM
8 2076 WATSON BLVD 6:44 AM 12:47 PM
9 403 KNODISHALL DR 6:45 AM 12:48 PM

10 WATSON BLVD & FISHER ST 6:47 AM 12:50 PM

2313 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2316 1 THORNTON DR & EDGARTON WY 6:25 AM 12:40 PM Mr. Cloud

2 417 HWY 247 S 6:27 AM 12:41 PM
3 SANDY RUN ROAD & ENCHANTED OAKS 6:31 AM 12:47 PM
4 HWY 96 & PLUM LANE (R/S-WESTBOUND) 6:36 AM 12:52 PM
5 BESSERMER DR & CRAKSTON CT 6:41 AM 12:56 PM
6 GRAND AVE & ERIC DR 6:44 AM 12:59 PM
7 LATTICE BEND & HAVEN CREST 6:45 AM 1:00 PM
8 643 MAPLEWOOD DR 6:48 AM 1:03 PM
9 629 MAPLEWOOD DR 6:48 AM 1:03 PM

10 MAPLEWOOD DR & SANDLEWOOD DR 6:49 AM 1:04 PM
11 FEAGIN MILL ROAD & ELK RUN (R/S - WESTBOUND) 6:50 AM 1:05 PM

2316 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM


	HMS

